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2
13:10

1200 m
35.000 

WSB LIVE LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL STREAMING ONLINE MAIDEN PLATE (F & M)
Rennpreis: 35.000  (21.000 8.750 3.500 1.750)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1200

Box: 2
ML: 13,0

60.0

Chasing Green
4j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Comet Chaser)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: H Adams

S Khathi

17.07 Fairview 9 1000 14,0 S Khathi Shine A Light - Great Thunder - Sweet Sprin
14.06 Turffontein Inside 8 1450 17,0 M Yeni Caralluma - Integrity - Kokeshi
04.06 Vaal 8 1200 6,5 C Murray Mamaquera - Muleta - Single Red Rose
24.03 Turffontein Inside 9 1000 2,8 W Marwing Mind Reader - Spectral - Caerphilly
05.05 Kenilworth 6 1000 2,5 L Burke Casino Queen - Queen Of Pop - Polly's Des

2
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

60.0

All The Stars
4j. b S (Captain Of All - Almond Star)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs Buddy Zackey & Jeff 

X Ndlovu

26.06 Fairview 5 1400 2,7 T Gould Silver Fountain - Forries On Friday - Quintus
15.06 Fvp 2 1000 2,2 T Gould Fairy Godmother - All The Stars - Cinnabar
25.03 Fvp 2 1300 2,4 G Cheyne Hollywood Thunder - All The Stars - Silver F
02.03 Fvp 2 1300 2,3 G Cheyne Forget O' Girls - All The Stars - Winter In Mo
21.02 Fairview 3 1000 1,8 G Cheyne Arabian Quest - Cider - All The Stars

3
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

60.0

Sunshine Beach
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Ruby Sunset)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Jane Truter & Mr K P Truter

L Bester

16.06 Kenilworth 5 1200 31,0 M Feni Look To - Miss Millstream - Princess Angeli
14.03 Durbanville 8 1400 26,0 C Orffer Meet At The George - What A Flirt - Ryanair
15.02 Kenilworth 5 1400 6,3 C Orffer Diva's Express - Ryanair - Snowdrops
14.01 Kenilworth 7 1200 41,0 A Domeyer Our Prized Jewel - Lady Wylie - What A Jew
28.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 21,0 G Cheyne Lady Of The Lake - Bad Habit - Lady Wylie

4
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

60.0

Hot Tin Roof
4j. ch S (Soft Falling Rain - Kitti Cat)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs R Dhooboreea, C A F

S Naidoo

17.07 Fairview 10 1000 14,0 L Mxothwa Shine A Light - Great Thunder - Sweet Sprin
03.07 Fairview 5 1200 2,8 Y Ramzan Intrepid Traveller - Off Pat - Hola Chiquita
07.06 Greyville 5 1400 13,0 W Kennedy Futuristic Dame - Anika The Angel - Palmhe
16.02 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 19,0 S Brown Hit The Gas - Blue Winter - Anika The Angel
19.01 Grp 8 1200 12,0 W Kennedy Royal View - Brunilda - Jayden's Shreya

5
Box: 12
ML: 21,0

60.0

Rusalka
4j. ch S (Black Minnaloushe - Selika)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud Cc (

...............

03.07 Fairview 8 1200 8,5 W Agrella Intrepid Traveller - Off Pat - Hola Chiquita
15.06 Fvp 4 1000 13,0 W Agrella Fairy Godmother - All The Stars - Cinnabar
13.03 Fvp 3 1000 17,0 C Maujean Cider - Hollywood Thunder - Rusalka
06.03 Fairview 5 1200 13,0 X Mlunguzi Good Times Roll - Queen Makeda -
24.02 Fvp 3 1000 17,0 C Maujean Marmara Sea - Croisade De Verite - Rusalk

6
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

60.0

Queen Makeda
5j. ch S (Twice Over - Balkis)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: N Kotzen

K Steyn

26.06 Fairview 6 1400 19,0 W Agrella Silver Fountain - Forries On Friday - Quintus
12.06 Fvp 3 1200 7,0 W Agrella Perfect Pathway - Forries On Friday - Quee
25.03 Fvp 5 1300 13,0 K Steyn Hollywood Thunder - All The Stars - Silver F
06.03 Fairview 2 1200 3,0 S Ngqabuko Good Times Roll - Queen Makeda -
21.02 Fairview 3 1400 4,5 L J Ferraris Maldives - Shades Of Blu - Queen Makeda

7
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

60.0

Hola Chiquita
4j. b S (Captain Of All - Senorita Casey)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud Cc (

J Mariba

03.07 Fairview 3 1200 67,0 J Mariba Intrepid Traveller - Off Pat - Hola Chiquita
12.06 Fvp 6 1200 71,0 E Webber Perfect Pathway - Forries On Friday - Quee
06.03 Fairview 8 1200 56,0 A Mbumbulu Good Times Roll - Queen Makeda -
24.02 Fvp 7 1200 51,0 W Agrella Linda Loves Lace - Hollywood Thunder - Ci
21.02 Fairview 8 1000 41,0 S Khathi Arabian Quest - Cider - All The Stars

8
Box: 13
ML: 11,0

60.0

Sheena Bean
4j. b S (Time Thief - Sheena's Palace)

Trainer: M L Turner
Besitzer: H Adams

D R Lerena

03.07 Fairview 4 1200 21,0 D R Lerena Intrepid Traveller - Off Pat - Hola Chiquita
12.06 Fvp 7 1200 45,0 Y Ramzan Perfect Pathway - Forries On Friday - Quee
13.03 Fvp 8 1000 15,0 L Mxothwa Cider - Hollywood Thunder - Rusalka

9
Box: 5
ML: 26,0

60.0

Raincap
4j. br S [AU] (Manhattan Rain - Capable Mahir

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

E Webber

29.06 Kenilworth 12 1200 46,0 O Noach Miss Millstream - Trippin The Stars - Floatlik

10
Box: 8
ML: 21,0

58.0

Cecca
3j. ch S (Flying The Flag - Rush To Stardom)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs C G & L F Scribante

T Gould

20.03 Fairview 6 1200 51,0 K Minnie Favorita - Storyland - Eternal Hope
21.02 Fairview 6 1000 26,0 X Ndlovu Delicasea - Sloane - Herrin
07.02 Fvp 4 1000 14,0 T Gould Fireview - Wangan Midnight - Field Dancer

11
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

58.0

Electric Daisy
3j. b S (Querari - Rockin The Daisies)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: J E Finlayson

W Agrella

24.07 Fairview 7 1200 17,0 S Fortune Bold Dreamer - Gimme A Rainbow - Frosty 
17.07 Fairview 4 1200 56,0 S Fortune Joyful Noise - Colorado Springs - Granadilla

12
Box: 15
ML: 51,0

58.0

Flamenco Star
3j. b S (Toreador - Madame Ming)

Trainer: G Paddock
Besitzer: G J Nassif & Tri-Deal Sixteen 

S Fortune

04.06 Vaal 10 1200 76,0 D Schwarz Mamaquera - Muleta - Single Red Rose
05.03 Vaal 13 1000 51,0 C Zackey Rapid Fire - Afternoon Tea - Greens
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2
13:10

1200 m
35.000 

WSB LIVE LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL STREAMING ONLINE MAIDEN PLATE (F & M)
Rennpreis: 35.000  (21.000 8.750 3.500 1.750)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
Box: 1
ML: 8,0

58.0

Great Thunder
3j. b S (Great Britain - Icy Thunder)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Y Ramzan

24.07 Fairview 5 1200 13,0 Y Ramzan Bold Dreamer - Gimme A Rainbow - Frosty 
17.07 Fairview 2 1000 34,0 S Fortune Shine A Light - Great Thunder - Sweet Sprin
11.06 Vac 10 1000 21,0 P Mlangeni Imperial Twilight - Country Mile - Single Red

14
Box: 11
ML: 5,0

58.0

Off Pat
3j. b S (Noble Tune - Verbatim)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs Uveshin Pillay, I D Be

Luyolo Mxothwa

03.07 Fairview 2 1200 3,2 L Mxothwa Intrepid Traveller - Off Pat - Hola Chiquita
12.06 Fvp 3 1000 26,0 L Mxothwa Sloane - Sweet Spring - Off Pat

15
Box: 14

60.0

Stavros Christos
7j. ch S (Tiger Ridge - Proud Polly)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud Cc (

Reserve 1

10.07 Fvp 13 1400 67,0 K Minnie Nippy Sweetie - Geoffrey Palace - Homer Fi
25.03 Fvp 7 1300 51,0 S Khathi Hollywood Thunder - All The Stars - Silver F
13.03 Fvp 5 1000 46,0 S Khathi Cider - Hollywood Thunder - Rusalka
02.03 Fvp 6 1300 31,0 C Maujean Forget O' Girls - All The Stars - Winter In Mo
24.02 Fvp 5 1200 46,0 N Juglall Linda Loves Lace - Hollywood Thunder - Ci

Ergebnis: Quoten:


